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Technische Daten · Technical data · Données techniques · Datos técnicos · Dati tecnici e Responsabilità · Технические данные · Dane techniczne · Technische gegevens · Tekniske oplysninger · Tekniska data · Tekniske data · Tekniset tiedot · 技術データ · 技术数据 D Material 100 % medizinisches Silikon | Lagertemperatur 0 °C – 40 °C | maximale Umgebungstemperatur bei Betrieb 40 °C | Ladespannung 7,5 V = 300 mA | maximaler Ladestrom 120 mA | Akkukapazität 150 mAh | mittlere Ladezeit 2 h | ca. 500 Ladezyklen – Die Standbyzeit des aufgeladenen Akkus beträgt ca. 3 Monate, dann bitte nachladen! GB Material: 100 % medical standard silicone | storage temperature 0 °C – 40 °C | maximum surrounding temperature when operating 40 °C | charging voltage 7,5 V = 300 mA | maximum charge current 120 mA | battery capacity 150 mAh | average charging time 2 h | ca. 500 charging cycles – Standby period for the batteries is approx. three months, then recharge! F Matière: silicone 100 % médicale | Température de stockage 0 °C à 40 °C | Température maximale ambiante durant l’utilisation 40 °C | Tension de charge 7,5 V = 300 mA | Courant capacitif de charge maximal 120 mA | Capacité des accumulateurs 150 mAh | Temps moyen de charge 2 h | environ 500 cycles de charge – La durée de veille de la batterie chargée est d’environ trois mois, après quoi il faut recharger! E Material: silicona médica al 100 % | Temperatura de almacenamiento 0 °C – 40 °C | Temperatura ambiental máxima 40 °C | Voltaje de carga 7,5 V = 300 mA | Corriente de carga máxima 120 mA | Capacidad de la batería 150 mAh | Tiempo medio de carga de 2 h | ca. 500 ciclos de carga – ¡El tiempo de Standby (modo espera) de los acumuladores es de tres meses, después cárgelo nuevamente, por favor! I Materiali: 100 % in pursilicone medicale | Temperatura di immagazzinamento da 0 °C a 40 °C | max temperatura di lavoro 40 °C | tensione di lavoro 7,5 V = 300 mA | Corrente max 120 mA | capacità batteria 150 mAh | Durata media ricarica 2 ore | circa 500 cicli di ricarica – Il Vibratore rimane carico, senza essere usato (stand by) per circa tre mesi, poi ricaricarlo!



Responsabilità: Gli utilizzatori di questo prodotto si assumono pienamente la responsabilità del suo uso. Nè il produttore, nè i rivenditori possono essere ritenuti responsabili. RUS Материал: 100 % медицинского силикона | Температура хранения 0 °C – 40 °C | максимальная окружающая температура 40 °C | Напряжение 7,5 В = 300 мА | максимальный зарядный ток 120 мА | аккумуляторная мощность 150 мА. | среднее время подзарядки 2 ч. | примерно 500 циклов подзарядки – Время нахождения аккумулятора в модусе Stand-by 3 месяца., затем изделие следует подзарядить заново! PL Materiał: 100 % z silkonu medycznego | Temperatura przechowywania 0 °C – 40 °C | maksymalna temperatura otoczenia podczas użycia 40 °C | napięcie ładowania 7,5 V = 300 mA | maksymalny prąd ładowania 120 mA | pojemność akumulatora 150 mAh | przeciętny czas ładowania ok. 2 h | trwałość ok. 500 cykli ładowania – Czas czuwania akumulatora wynosi ok. trzech miesięcy, po jego upływie zalecamy jego doładowanie! NL Materiaal: 100 % medisch silicone| Opslagtemperatuur 0 °C – 40 °C | Maximale omgevingstemperatuur bij gebruik 40 °C | Laadspanning 7,5 V = 300 mA | Maximale laadstroom 120 mA | Batterijcapaciteit 150 mAh | Gemiddelde oplaadtijd 2u | ca. 500 oplaadbeurten – De standbytijd van de opgeladen batterij bedraagt ca. 3 maanden; dan opnieuw opladen! DK Materialer: 100 % medicinsk silikone | Opbevaringstemperatur 0 °C – 40 °C | Maksimal omgivelsestemperatur ved drift 40 °C | Spænding 7,5 V = 300 mA | Maksimal opladningsspænding 120 mA | Batterikapacitet 150 mAh | Gennemsnitlig opladningstid 2 timer | ca. 500 opladninger – Standbytiden for det opladte batteri udgør ca. 3 måneder herefter skal batteriet genoplades! S Material: 100 % medicinskt silikon| Lagertemperatur 0 °C – 40 °C | Högsta omgivningstemperatur vid drift 40 °C | Laddningsspänning 7,5 V = 300 mA | Högsta laddningsström 120 mA | Batterikapacitet 150 mAh | Genomsnittlig laddningstid 2 timmar | Ca 500 laddningscykler – Ett laddat batteri har en standbytid på ca 3 månader, ladda därefter batteriet! N Materiale: 100 % medisinsk silikon | Oppbevaringstemperatur 0 °C – 40 °C | maksimal omgivelsestemperatur under drift 40 °C | Ladespenning 7,5 V = 300 mA | maksimal



ladestrømstyrke 120 mA | Batterikapasitet 150 mAh | gjennomsnittlig ladetit 2 t | ca. 500 ladesykluser – Standbytiden til det oppladede batteriet er på ca. 3 måneder. Deretter må det lades på nytt! FIN Materiaali: 100 % lääketieteellinen silikoni | Säilytyslämpötila 0 °C - 40 °C | Ympäristön lämpötila käytön aikana enintään 40 °C | Latausjännite 7,5 V = 300 mA | Latausvirta enintään 120 mA | Akun kapasiteetti 150 mAh | Latausaika keskimäärin 2 h | n. 500 lataussykliä – Ladatun akun valmiusaika on n. 3 kuukautta, minkä jälkeen se on ladattava uudelleen! J 材質：100 %医療用シリコン| 保管温度 0 °C ～ 40 °C | 使用時の周囲温度上限： 40 °C | 充電電圧 7.5 V(300 mA) | 最大充電電流 120 mA | バッテリー容量 150 mAh | 平均充電時 間 2時間 | 充電回数 約500回 – 充電済みバッテリーをすぐに使用できる期間は、約3ヶ月で す。それが過ぎたら、再充電をお願いします。 CN 材料：100 %医药用硅 | 库存温度0 °C – 40 °C | 使用时最高环境温度40 °C | 充电 电压7.5 V = 300 mA | 最大负载电流120 mA | 蓄电池容量 150 mAh | 充电时间中间值 2 h | 约 500个充电周期 – 充电蓄电池的备用时间约为3 个月，之后请进行再充电!
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User Manual 

Use only accessories that are recommended by Ingersoll Rand for your model. ... When servicing a tool, use only genuine










 








User Manual 

Failure to follow standards and regulations can cause personal injury. Work area ... Water entering a power tool will in










 








User manual 

16 may. 2013 - X. HDMI. TV. 1. HOME THEATER. 3. 2. Français (Canada). Español (México). EN Complete the first time setup










 








User manual 

Note: In this user manual the term 'appliances' refers to the shaver and the fet. Clean System. If your shaver does not come with a fet Clean System, it refers.










 








USER MANUAL 

o Your phone will find the Jabra M5390 Multiuse headset and ask if you want to ...... Para obter melhores resultados, gr










 








User manual 

No utilice nunca aire comprimido, estropajos, agentes abrasivos ni líquidos agresivos, como gasolina o acetona, para lim










 








User Manual 

Be aware of buried, hidden or other hazards in your work environment. Do not contact or damage ...... Battery Charger Ki










 








User manual 

of this shaver as well as some tips to make shaving easier and more enjoyable. A Shaver. 1 Display. 2 Shaver on/off button. 3 Protection cap. 4 RQ12 Shaving ...










 








User Manual 

Los gatillos expuestos no se deben usar en los lugares en los que las ...... Utilize dispositivos de fixação ou outros d










 








user manual 

Emoji provided free by http://emojione.com. COJIâ„¢ teaches your child to program using a language they already know - EMOJIS! ... Once you have downloaded the COJIâ„¢ app, there are a few quick steps to set up COJIâ„¢. .... (1) you may within 30 day










 








User manual 

appears on the display to indicate that the appliance is locked. Deactivating the travel lock. Press and hold the onloff button for at least 6 seconds. ) The display ...










 








User Manual 

Detection Temperature. 8. Metric km / Mile Alternative .... pairing code will lost, when the need to repair according to the above method. DISPLAY. SPD .... èµ°è¡Œæ™‚ã�®æ°—æ¸©[TEMP]. â„ƒã�¾ã�Ÿã�¯â„‰. ãƒˆãƒ¼ã‚¿ãƒ«èµ°è¡Œè·�é›¢[TOT-DIST] ãƒˆãƒ¼ã‚¿ãƒ«èµ°
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new hair. Working principle. - The appliance works by heating up the hair and root ...... 52. Garantie und Support. 53. Technische Daten. 53. Fehlerbehebung. 54.
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... lorsqu'elles fonctionnent à température ambiante d'intérieur comprise entre 15 °C ..... afvoeren van accu's kan geva










 








User manual 

of this shaver as well as some tips to make shaving easier and more enjoyable. A Shaver. 1 Display. 2 Shaver on/off button. 3 Protection cap. 4 RQ11 Shaving ...










 








User Manual 

Andere Nebelfluide kÃ¶nnen zum Verstopfen oder tropfen des GerÃ¤tes .... Abewegtsich innerhalb der DMX-Werte 0 bis 255 und Kanal B zwischen 251 bis 255.










 








User Manual 

PA. Potencia sonora dB(A). Vibración (m/s). Modelo. (EN60745). (EN60745). † Presión (LD). # Potencia (L). Nivel. W1110.










 








User manual 

8 dic. 2015 - Clear the room, building or area of all occupants. • Immediately call your ...... Use a flat-head screwdri










 








User Manual 

Repair should only be carried out by an Ingersoll Rand Authorized Service Center. ... Charging paused until battery has










 








User Manual 

Refer all communications to the nearest Ingersoll Rand Office or distributor. 47502998001_ed2 ...... Die Originalanleitu










 








User manual 

same way. When the .... Press the length selector (1) and then push it to the left or right (2) ... The best and most hygienic way to clean the shaver is in the Jet.
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Volume 1 to X-fader touch master. Rotate counter- clockwise. Rotate clockwise. Faders. HUI. MCP. Touch sensitive. Avalaible MIDI message setting values.
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presentation of the warning is mandated by regulatory authority. ... regions. Please check with the local dealer or AOC branch office for confirmation.
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MODEL 150385 ... DVD drive, then select “Install from a list or specific location ... Select “Search for the best driver
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